IDFA3E
IDFA4E
IDFA6E
IDFA8E
IDFA11E
IDFA15E
IDFA22E
IDFA37E

IDF-FL214
(mm)
How to Order
Applicable dryer
Symbol
500
Applicable dryer
IDFA4E to 75E
IDF     AB
Foundation bolt set
500IDF     FL 209
Dust-protecting filter set
Applicable dryer
Symbol
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
213
214
Applicable dryer
IDFA3E
IDFA4E
IDFA6E
IDFA8E
IDFA11E
IDFA15E
IDFA22E
IDFA37E
IDFA55E
IDFA75E
Dimensions
Part no.
IDF-AB500
Applicable dryer Nominal
thread size
Material
M10 Stainless steel 4
Pcs. of
1 set
(mm)
IDFA4E to 75E
Dimensions(mm)
Mounting hole diameter: ø10.5
Optional Accessories
Features Applicable dryer
IDFA3E to 75E
IDFA4E to 75E
Prevents a decline in the performance
of the air dryer, even in a dusty